
Date 
7.30am 

to 

8.30am 

1 

9am to 10am 

2 

10am to 11am 

3 
11.15am to 

12.15pm 

4 
12.15pm to 

1.15pm 

LU
N

C
H

 

6 
2.45pm to 3.45pm 

5 
1.45pm to 2.45pm 

B
R
E
A

K
 

Monday 6 May 

         

Tuesday 7 May 

         

Wednesday 8 May 

         

Thursday 9 May 

         

Friday 10 May 

         

 

RS Revision 

Exam Period - Examination and Revision Sessions 
Red = EXAM 
Blue = REVISION 

  = TIME AT HOME  

RS 
Religious Studies 1 
1 hour 45 mins 

Drama Revision Drama 
1 hour 45 mins 

Biology Revision (VW Band) 

S
cie

n
ce

 

Biology 1 
H: 1 hour 45 mins 
F: 1 hour 15 mins 

German  
Revision (11VW1 & 2) 

German Listening 
H: 45 mins 
F: 35 mins 

German Reading 
H: 60 mins 
F: 45 mins 

E
n
g
. Lit. 

Biology Revision (Z Band) 

German  
Revision (11Z) 

If a pupil has an afternoon exam they are to leave Period 4 at 12.45pm so 
they can have a lunch break. 



Date 
7.30/ 

8.00am 
to 

8.30am 

1 

9am to 10am 

2 

10am to 11am 

3 
11.15am to 

12.15pm 

4 
12.15pm to 

1.15pm 

LU
N

C
H

 

6 
2.45pm to 3.45pm 

5 
1.45pm to 2.45pm 

B
R
E
A

K
 

Monday 13 May 

         

Tuesday 14 May 

Fre
n
ch

 (V
W

2
) 

        

Wednesday 15 May  

        

Thursday 16 May  

        

Friday 17 May  

        

 

Media Studies 1 
1 hour 30 mins 

History Revision 

English Literature 1 
1 hour 45 mins 

Media 
Revision 

History 1 
2 hours 

Computer Science 1 
1 hour 30 mins 

Maths Revision 

Maths 1 (non calc.) 
1 hour 30 mins 

French Revision (11VW1, 2 and 3) 

French  
Listening 
H: 45 mins 
F: 35 mins 

French Reading 
H: 60 mins 
F: 45 mins 

E
n
g
. Lit. 

H
isto

ry 

Comp. 
Science 
Revision 

Maths for 
Computer 
Science  
Pupils 

Eng. Lit. 

S
cie

n
ce

 

RS 
Revision 

Religious Studies 2 
1 hour 45 mins 

Chemistry Revision (Triple) 

Geography Revision 

S
cie

n
ce

 
M

a
th

s 

Chemistry 1 
H: 1 hour 45 mins 
F: 1 hour 15 mins 

Geography 1 
1 hour 30 mins 

Chemistry Revision (Double) 



Date 
7.30/ 

8.00am 
to 

8.30am 

1 

9am to 10am 

2 

10am to 11am 

3 
11.15am to 

12.15pm 

4 
12.15pm to 

1.15pm 

LU
N

C
H

 

6 
2.45pm to 3.45pm 

5 
1.45pm to 2.45pm 

B
R
E
A

K
 

Monday 20 May 

E
n
g
. Lit 

        

Tuesday 21 May 

G
e
rm

a
n
 (1

1
Z
1
) 

        

Wednesday 22 May 

Ph
ysics 

        

Thursday 23 May 

E
n
g
. La

n
g
. 

        

Friday 24 May  

        

HALF TERM 27 to 30 May 2024 

REVISION WORKSHOP - PROGRAMME TBC 

Media Revision 

Computer Science Revision 

Child Development Revision 

Media 2 
1 hour 30 mins 

German Revision (11VW 1 and 2) 

English Literature 2 
2 hours 15 mins 

Physics Revision 

Physics 1 
H: 1 hour 45 mins 
F: 1 hour 15 mins 

Computer Science 
2 hours 

German Writing 
H: 1 hour 15 mins 
F: 1 hour 

Physical 
Education 1 
1 hour 15 mins 

PE Revision 

English Language Revision 

Non French  candidates stay at home today. 

Child Develop. 
1 hour 15 mins 

English Language 1 
1 hour 45 mins 

Non-French candidates go home after the English paper. 

French Revision  11VW1,2 and 3 

French Writing 
H: 1 hour 15 mins 
F: 1 hour 



Date 
7.30/ 

8.00am 
to 

8.30am 

1 

9am to 10am 

2 

10am to 11am 

3 
11.15am to 

12.15pm 

4 
12.15pm to 

1.15pm 

LU
N

C
H

 

6 
2.45pm to 3.45pm 

5 
1.45pm to 2.45pm 

B
R
E
A

K
 

Monday 3 June  

        

Tuesday 4 June  

        

Wednesday 5 June 

G
e
o
g
ra

p
h
y 

        

Thursday 6 June 

E
n
g
lish

 

La
n
g
. 

        

Friday 7 June  

        

 

PE Revision 

Maths Revision 

Unless you have PE all Year 11 go home after Maths exam. 

Non-Historians stay at home.   
Geographers come in for 12.15pm 

English Language 
Revision 

Maths 2 (calculator) 
1 hour 30 mins 

History 2 
2 hours 

Geography Revision 

Geography 2 
1 hour 30 mins 

Biology 2 
H: 1 hour 45 mins 
F: 1 hour 15 mins 

Biology Revision 

Physical 
Education 2 
1 hour 15 mins 

History Revision 

Maths Revision  
(Y10 Statistics) 

Non-Geographers stay at home until 12.15pm for 
English Revision 

English Language 2 
1 hour 45 mins Year 11 go home after Maths revision. 

Statistics 1 
1 hour 30 mins 



Date 
7.30/ 

8.00am 
to 

8.30am 

1 

9am to 10am 

2 

10am to 11am 

3 
11.15am to 

12.15pm 

4 
12.15pm to 

1.15pm 

LU
N

C
H

 

6 
2.45pm to 3.45pm 

5 
1.45pm to 2.45pm 

B
R
E
A

K
 

Monday 10 June  

        

Tuesday 11 June 

C
h
e
m

istry 

        

Wednesday 12 June  

        

Thursday 13 June          

Friday 14 June 

G
e
o
g
ra

p
h
y 

        

 

Year 11 go offsite after Maths and 
return for Chemistry revision 

Chemistry Revision 

Maths 3 (calculator) 
1 hour 30 mins 

Chemistry 2 
H: 1 hour 45 mins 
F: 1 hour 15 mins 

Further Maths Revision 

Physics (Triple) Revision 

Physics 2 
H: 1 hour 45 mins 
F: 1 hour 15 mins 

Geography 3 
1 hour 30 mins 

Geography Revision 

Non-Further Maths candidates go 
home after Chemistry 

All candidates to stay at home 

Physics (Double) Revision 

Non-Geographers to come in at 11.15am 

Further Maths 1 
1 hour 45 mins 



Date 
7.30/ 

8.00am 
to 

8.30am 

1 

9am to 10am 

2 

10am to 11am 

3 
11.15am to 

12.15pm 

4 
12.15pm to 

1.15pm 

LU
N

C
H

 

6 
2.45pm to 3.45pm 

5 
1.45pm to 2.45pm 

B
R
E
A

K
 

Monday 17 June 

D
T
 

        

Tuesday 18 June  

        

Wednesday 19 June 

         

Thursday 20 June          

Friday 21 June          

 

Music Revision 

Design & Technology 
2 hours 

Non-DT/Non-Music candidates stay at home.   

Y10 Statistics  
Revision 

Food Revision 

Music 
1 hour 15 mins 

Food & Nutrition 
1 hour 45 mins 

Further Maths 2 
1 hour 45 mins 

Non-Food/Non-DT candidates stay at home.  Food candidates come in for 12.15pm. 

Non-Food and Further Maths candidates to stay at home. 

Further Maths Revision 

Statistics 2 
1 hour 15 mins DT Revision 



Date 
7.30/ 

8.00am 
to 

8.30am 

1 

9am to 10am 

2 

10am to 11am 

B
R
E
A

K
 

3 
11.15am to 

12.15pm 

4 
12.15pm to 

1.15pm 

LU
N

C
H

 

5 
1.45pm to 2.45pm 

6 
2.45pm to 3.45pm 

Monday 24 June 

 

SPRINGFIELD SIXTH FORM WEEK 

Tuesday 25 June 

 

SPRINGFIELD SIXTH FORM WEEK 

Wednesday 26 June 

 

SPRINGFIELD SIXTH FORM WEEK 

Thursday 27 June 

  
LEAVERS’ EVENT 

2pm to 4pm 
SPRINGFIELD SIXTH FORM WEEK 

Friday 28 June PROM 

 


